Towel warmers Elegance Parentesi
Ø 25 — P 41
Codes - choice of the connections
(standard and central connection for Elegance Parentesi white and coloured version)
xx = OL  >> Standard connection
xx = AC >> Central connection TC 50 mm
Example:	 0SDRAC901146000 = Elegance Parentesi coloured H1457, L600, central connection
	 0SDROL001146000 = Elegance Parentesi white H1457, L600, standard connection

∆t 30°C
55/45-20
(W)
Exp.
n
Empty
weight
(kg)
Water
content
(l)
Electric
resistance
(W) *
Chromed
0SDROL108084500 801 450 400 57 17 240 182 127 1,241 5,7 3,5 300
0SDROL108085000 801 500 450 57 17 263 199 139 1,241 6,2 3,8 300
0SDROL101114500 1129 450 400 57 21 333 251 174 1,267 8,5 5,2 300
0SDROL101115000 1129 500 450 57 21 366 276 192 1,267 9,3 5,6 300
0SDROL101116000 1129 600 550 58 21 431 325 226 1,263 10,8 6,4 400
0SDROL101144500 1457 450 400 57 27 423 318 220 1,282 11,1 16,9 400
0SDROL101145000 1457 500 450 57 27 466 350 243 1,280 12,1 15,7 400
0SDROL101146000 1457 600 550 58 27 553 416 288 1,274 14,0 13,4 700
0SDROL101174500 1744 450 400 57 34 473 356 247 1,273 13,5 8,3 400
0SDROL101175000 1744 500 450 57 34 523 394 273 1,271 14,8 9,0 700
0SDROL101176000 1744 600 550 58 34 623 470 326 1,266 17,45 10,3 700
0SDROL101177500 1744 750 700 63 34 777 583 406 1,259 21,4 12,2 1000
Technical characteristics
—— Pipes ø25 mm
—— Semi-oval collectors 40x30 mm
—— Pipes distance 41 mm